
 
 
 

Nursery Fee Structure 
Effective from 1st April 2023 

 
 
 

0 -2 YEARS - The Jelly Babies & The Tiny Tots 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2-5 YEARS – The Jelly Tots & The Jelly Beans 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Additional Session Fees (across all age groups) 

 
 

 

Registration Fee -£200.00  
(£100 Refundable Deposit/£100 Booking Fee)  

Attendance Daily Weekly Monthly 

Fulltime (5 Days) £70.50 £352.50 £1498.13 

4 Full Day’s £78.00 £312.00 £1326.00 

3 Full Day’s £78.00 £234.00 £994.50 

2 Full Day’s £80.00 £160.00 £680.00 

1 Full Day £80.00 £80.00 £340.00 

Attendance Daily Weekly Monthly 

Fulltime (5 Days) £69.50 £347.50 £1476.88 

4 Full Day’s £77.00 £308.00 £1309.00 

3 Full Day’s £77.00 £231.00 £981.75 

2 Full Day’s £79.00 £158.00 £671.50 

1 Full Day £79.00 £79.00 £335.75 

Half Day AM Sessions 
8am-1pm 

£41.00                                       Half Day PM Sessions 
1pm-6pm 

£39.00 

Extra Hour/s Any additional hours onto AM/PM session £15.00 (P/Hr) 

Early Bird AND Twilight 7.30am-8.00am AND  6.00pm-6.30pm £17.00 

Early Bird OR Twilight Either 7.30am-8.00am OR 6.00-6.30pm £9.00 

Late collection  
(With no request or notice given) 

For the period of 6pm-6:30pm 

After the end time of agreed booked session 
£10 for every 10 minutes  

General Fee Information 
 

◼ Smartys Day Nursery fees are calculated over 51 weeks of the year and divided by 12 months for equal 

monthly payments. 

◼ Smartys Day Nursery is part of the Hertfordshire Free Early Education Scheme offering Free Education Hours 

and 30 Free Childcare Hours.  

All children become eligible for the Universal Free Early Years Education the term after their third birthday.  
Some two-year-olds may also be eligible for the Hertfordshire County Council 2-year-old support scheme. 

(£100 registration fee is not required for any 2 year funded only places).  
(Any fees due will be calculated to reflect any funded hours)  

◼ Family holidays or absence for illnesses are not deductible.  

◼ All fees are required to be paid monthly in advance and no later than the 5th of every month.  

◼ A £20.00 late payment fee will be applied for any fees not paid in full by the 5th of the month.  

◼ We are registered with many Childcare Voucher Schemes and the Gov Tax-Free Childcare Scheme. 

◼ Smartys offer Sibling Discount & NHS Staff Discount. 


